1 Dipendente a tempo determinato dall' 11/08/2014

1°trimestre 2018
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

2°trimestre 2018
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

3°trimestre 2018
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

4°trimestre 2018
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

Funzionario tecnico Cat. D3

€11.781,65
€4.712,57

€ 16.494,22

€16.756,24
€ 6.555,46

€ 23.311,70

€10.017,79
€4.093,47

€14.111,26

€11.961,74
€4.984,33

€ 16.946,07




